No. DA-40012/125 /2022- DA-Br.- DA (E-56253).

Form No. SR-2A

THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1860
[AS MODIFIED BY THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
(EXTENSION TO ARUNACHAL PRADESH) ACT, 1978]
(See section 3)

No. SR/ITA/561

This is to certify that "ARUNACHAL PRADESH BHIKKHU SANGHA" with its head office at NANAM KHAMTI VILLAGE and NAMSAI District Arunachal Pradesh has been registered under Section 3 of Societies Registration Act, 1860 [As modified by the Societies Registration (Extension to Arunachal Pradesh) Act, 1978].

The Society has been established for promotion of various charitable programme and activities.

This certificate is valid from 15<sup>th</sup> March' 1999 and is renewed up to 24<sup>th</sup> March' 2025 only subject to subsequent renewal.

Date: 22/03/2022

Seal:

(B.J. Duia)
Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar

Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar